Marion

House

Mike Caputo (D - 50)
mike.caputo@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 258M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3249
Home:

P.O. Box 585

Rivesville, WV, 26588
Home Phone: (304) 278-5419
Business: (304) 363-7500

Linda Longstreth (D - 50)
linda.longstreth@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 6U-A, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3124
Home:

804 Ohio Avenue

Fairmont, WV, 26554

Home Phone: (304) 366-5251
Business: NA

Tim Manchin (D - 50)

tmanchin@manchininjurylaw.com

Capitol Office:

Room 151R, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3331
Home:

1543 Fairmont Avenue, Suite 203

Fairmont, WV, 26554
Home Phone: (304) 363-5613
Business: (304) 367-1862

Rupert Phillips Jr. (D - 24)
rupert.phillips@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 150R, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3174
Home:

P.O. Box 194

Lorado, WV, 25630

Home Phone: (304) 687-9793
Business: (304) 687-9793

Amy Summers (R - 49)
amy.summers@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 217E, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3139
Home:

98 Meadland Road
Flemington, WV, 26347
Home Phone: (304) 842-7958
Business Phone: NA

Senate

Robert D. Beach (D - 13)
bob.beach@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 204W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7919
Home:

P.O. Box 1620
Morgantown, WV, 26501
Home Phone: (304) 932-7170
Business Phone:

Jeffrey V. Kessler (D - 02)
jeff.kessler@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 257M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7902
Home:

602 Washington Ave.

Glen Dale, WV, 26038
Home Phone: (304) 843-1386
Business: (304) 845-2580

Kent Leonhardt (R - 02)

Kent.Leonhardt@wvsenate.gov

Capitol Office:

Room 200W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7827
Home:

616 Happy Lane
Fairview, WV, 26570
Home Phone:
Business Phone:

Roman Prezioso (D - 13)

roman.prezioso@wvsenate.gov

Capitol Office:

Room 223W, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7961
Home:

1806 Dogwood Drive
Fairmont, WV, 26554

Home Phone: (304) 366-5308
Business Phone: NA

Mason

Mike Hall (R - 04)
mike.hall@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 465M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7901
Home:

76 Crystal Springs
Winfield, WV, 25213
Home Phone: (304) 757-8249
Business: (304) 549-8126

Marshall

House

David A. Evans (R - 04
david.evans@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 225E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3151
Home:

15 Pleasant Drive
Cameron, WV, 26033
Home Phone: (304) 686-3740
Business: (304) 780-8136

Michael T. Ferro (D - 04)
mike.ferro@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 230E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3111
Home:

32 Ninth Street
McMechen, WV, 26040
Home Phone: (304) 233-4729
Business: (304) 340-3111

Mason

Jim Butler (R - 14
jim.butler@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 222E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3199
Home:

P.O. Box 296

Henderson, WV, 25106
Home Phone: (304) 675-3984
Business: (304) 675-3984

Scott Cadle (R - 13)
scott.cadle@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 223E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3118
Home:

5558 Graham Station Road
Letart, WV, 25253

Home Phone: (304) 882-3686
Business: (304) 340-3118

Michael Ihle (R - 13)
michael.ihle@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 222E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3146
Home:

507A Sand Street
Ravenswood, WV, 26164
Home Phone: NA
Business: (304) 532-6710

Senate

Ryan Ferns (R - 01)
ryan.ferns@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 439M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7918
Home:

37 Jenna Way Drive
Wheeling, WV, 26003
Home Phone:
Business Phone:

Jeffrey V. Kessler (D - 02)
jeff.kessler@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 257M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7902
Home:

602 Washington Ave.

Glen Dale, WV, 26038
Home Phone: (304) 843-1386
Business: (304) 845-2580

Kent Leonhardt (R - 02)
Kent.Leonhardt@wvsenate.g
ov

Capitol Office:

Room 200W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7827
Home:

616 Happy Lane

Fairview, WV, 26570
Home Phone:

Business Phone:

Jack Yost (D - 01)
jack.yost@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 218W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7984
Home:

1413 Pleasant Avenue
Wellsburg, WV, 26070
Home Phone: (304) 737-2720
Business: (304) 737-2720

Mason

Mitch Carmichael (R - 04)
Mitch.Carmichael@wvsenate.
gov

Capitol Office:

Room 227M, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7855
Home:

18 Colonial Drive

Ripley, WV, 25271

Home Phone: (304) 372-4667
Business: (304) 372-4667



